
CENTRAL HILLTOPPER ATHLETICS
Sign-Up & Register for a Sport Online!

Go to the CHS Website - Select Athletics - Click Online Registration Forms

Create Account/Sign-In on FamilyID and you're on your way!

FALL WINTER SPRING
FOOTBALL Boys BASKETBALL BASEBALL
Brendan Miller Sedric Veazey Travis Gerald
bmiller@bridgeportedu.net sveazey@bridgeportedu.net travislgerald@gmail.com 

Boys SOCCER Girls BASKETBALL Softball
Sulaiman Akinsemoyin Steven Wolfe Gene Rodar
sakinsemoyin@bridgeportedu.net swolfe@bridgeportedu.net docrodar@optonline.net

Girls VOLLEYBALL Boys & Girls Indoor Track Boys Track
Amil John David Viesto David Viesto
amilj007@hotmail.com dviesto@bridgeportedu.net dviesto@bridgeportedu.net

Girls SOCCER CHEERLEADING Girls TRACK
Tarek Hanaif Prisca JeanSimon Marcellus Manning
thanaif@bridgeportedu.net priscajeansimon@gmail.com mmanning@bridgeportedu.net

Boys & Girls Cross Country Boys TENNIS
David Viesto Tim Kolnaski
dviesto@bridgeportedu.net tkolnaski@bridgeportedu.net

CHEERLEADING Girls TENNIS
Prisca JeanSimon Liesl Purviance
priscajeansimon@gmail.com lpurviance@bridgeportedu.net

Athletic Director Boys VOLLEYBALL
Oran Spencer Amil John

ospencer@bridgeportedu.net amilj007@hotmail.com


